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(404) 687-4018
rlyoung@dekalbcountyga.gov

Kelley Ammons Dept. of PW-Sanitation kjammons@dekalbcountyga.gov

Dept. of Purchasing & Contracting (404) 371-3644
jhooper@dekalbcountyga.gov

Marion Dean Dept. of Purchasing & Contracting

(404) 371-6314
fvinson@dekalbcountyga.gov

Jovan Hooper

(404) 371-6330
mkdean@dekalbcountyga.gov

Faye Vinson First Source DeKalb

21-101476

Seminole Road Landfill Cell Construction Phase 3, Unit 2, Cell 3N and Unit 4, Cells 4N and 5N

Date & Time:

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Attendance Sheet

Sowmya Bulusu SCS Engineers (470) 386-6000
sbulusu@scsengineers.com

Shashank Patel SCS Engineers (813) 458-9425
spatel@scsengineers.com

Vinuta Sheshappanavar SCS Engineers (407)-204-3236
vsheshappanavar@scsengineers.com

Roger Young

Wednesday February 16, 2022 @ 10:30 AM

Dept. of PW-Sanitation

Invitation to Bid (ITB) No.:

ITB Name:

Walt Williford Glover Construction (984) 200-5098
wwilliford@gloverconstruction.com

Kyle Buchanan Morgan Corp. (307) 253-0882
kbuchanan@morgan-corp.com

Armon Pfeifer Glover Construction apfeifer@gloverconstruction.com

Nishant Mohan SCS Engineers NMohan@scsengineers.com

Kevin Dedene Glover Construction (252) 578-6171
kdedene@gloverconstruction.com

David Lipscomb Morgan Corp. (864) 285-1002
dlipscomb@morgan-corp.com
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Zack Garner Helix Group, Inc. (470) 491-4505
Zach@helixgroupinc.com

Jamie Jenkins T&K Construction LLC (256) 734-6611
jamie@tandkconstruction.com

Craig Miller Thalle Construction Company
(919) 241-1627

cmiller@thalle.com

Larry Fantozzi Thalle Construction Company (919) 241-1602
LFantozzi@thalle.com

Stefanie Benotti J.G. Leone Enterprises, Inc. (770) 366-6653
stef@jgleone.com

John Leone J.G. Leone Enterprises, Inc. john@jgleone.com

All Participants Attended via Zoom Teleconference

Name Company/ Deptartment/ Organization Phone and Email Address

Ryan Lovelace Wright Brothers Contracting, Inc. (423) 336-2261
rlovelace@wbcci.com

Richard Repp Thalle Construction Company (919) 245-1490
repp@thalle.com

Michael Moneymaker Dot Energy Solutions, Inc. (440) 796-3666
mmoneymaker@dotenergysolutions.com
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